
DATE GRADE 6 GRADE 7 GRADE 8 GRADE 9 GRADE 10    GRADE 11                               GRADE 12

Sunday, December 24, 2023 Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Chemistry Physics Pure Mathematics P1 Pure Mathematics - P

Monday, December 25, 2023  Social ICT Arabic Islamic Studies / Islamic Culture Social Arabic Phys Econ. Bio

Tuesday, December 26, 2023 English Biology ICT Business Studies Business Studies Chemistry AS  English Language & Literature 

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 History Geography Geography Social Arabic Social

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Geography Social Chemistry Physics English as a First Language - Paper 1 English Language and Literature Arabic

Sunday, December 31, 2023 Science Chemistry
Physics 

Mathematics Mathematics Acct. Phys Chemistry ICT Business

Social  

Monday, January 1, 2023 ICT History Islamic Studies / Islamic Culture Arabic Islamic Studies / Islamic Culture Business Islamic Studies / Islamic Culture

Tuesday, January 2, 2023 Arabic
English Comprehension

Grammar
English BIO Econ. Chemistry Social

Wednesday, January 3, 2023 slamic Studies / Islamic Culture Arabic History ICT Theoretical ACC ACC IT Theor BIO IT

Thursday, January 4, 2023 Physics Biology English BIO Econ.

GRADE 6- 12 - TEST SCHEDULE
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